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Friday, August 23, 2024
Evening in the Orchard

Together with Scott's Orchard, we have planned the perfect
summer-end party for the Heritage Club! Join us for a Friday
evening of food, fun and entertainment at the beautiful
Blossomwood Venue set in the 120-year-old orchard.

This is a unigue outing curated specifically for our customers
to enjoy! We'll enjoy a covered wagon tour of the operation,
apple tasting, a four-course farm-to-table dinner, live music
and dancing, door prizes and more! The meal will be
composed of locally-sourced ingredients and prepared at the
orchard.

Even if you have been to Scott's before, you didn't get to
experience it like this! We know some of our customers live
within driving distance of the orchard, so we are offering a
discounted ticket if you choose to provide your own
transportation.

Price: $150 Motor Coach (54 Tickets Available)

$125 Personal Transportation (66 Tickets Available)
$20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: July 23

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sigh up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date are non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.

Giles County: Savannah Bentley
931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com

Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson
931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Brittany Terrell
931.359.5900 or brittany.terrell@fnbforyou.com

Limestone County: Toyna Carter
256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com

Madison County: Michelle Robertson
256.532.2279 or michelle.robertson@fnbforyou.com

Cullman County: Misty Shannon
256.774.9568 or misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com



